Dock doors: Six (6) - 8’6” x 9’ fully equipped docks with mechanical pit levelers

Drive-in door: One (1) 12’ x 14’

Sprinkler: Yes - Wet system

HVAC: 100% HVAC throughout

Compressors: Multiple on site as well as 8 compressed airlines

Parking Spaces: One Hundred Twenty-Five (125) spaces

Restrooms: One set in office, one set in warehouse (both have Men & Women)

Montgomery County Parcel ID: K45100113 0002

Assessed Valuation: $3,838,130 ($27/SqFt)

Annual Property Taxes: $169,223 ($1.20/SqFt)

Springboro Zoning:
(ADD-1) - Austin Development District 1